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Confirmed list of members (board, election committee and 

commissions) of NERA 2025  

  

Board:  
  

Norway (confirmed by the election committee of Norway)   

Name/e-mail address   Candidacy   Confirmation by  

Annual Meeting   

Gry Paulgaard  
gry.paulgaard@uit.no   
  

   

Coordinator of networks   

    

Hege Knutsmoen   

Hegknu@oslomet.no   

  
  

   

Deputy member:  Hans 
Erik Bugge 
hans.e.bugge@uis.no   

   

      

   

Denmark (confirmed by the election committee of Denmark)     

Name/e-mail address   Candidacy   Confirmation by  

Annual Meeting   

 

Thomas Iskov  

Tisk@via.dk 

  
  
  
  

    

 

Dion Ru sselbæk dion@sdu.dk  

     

     

 

 Jin Hui Li  

jhl@jkl.aau.dk  
  

    

   
   

mailto:Tisk@via.dk
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Finland (confirmed by the election committee of Finland)   

 

Solveig Corne r   

Solveig.corner@helsinki.fi   
   

   

  

  

   

Riikka Sirkko  

riikka.sirkko@oulu.fi  
  

  
  
 

   

Deputy member:   

Taina Saarinen   

Taina.m.saarinen@jyu.fi    
  

      

   

Iceland (confirmed by the election committee of Iceland)   

Name/e-mail address   Candidacy   Confirmation by  

Annual Meeting   

Michael Dal   

Michael@hi.is   
   

President of NERA 

Resigning as president/ new 

president Anette Olin 

Almqvist   

    
   

Deputy member:  Kristin 

Jonsdottir kjon@hi.is.    
   

   

       

   

Sweden (confirmed by the election committee of Sweden)   

Name/e-mail address   Candidacy   Confirmation by  

Annual Meeting   

Joacim Andersson   

Joacim.andersson@mau.se   
  

   
   

   

Anette Olin Almqvist  

Anette.olin@ped.gu.se   
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Deputy member:   Matilda 

Wiklund  

matilda.wiklund@edu.su.se.  
  
  

      

       
  
  

Auditors:    

Name/e-mail address   Candidacy   Confirmation by 

Annual Meeting  

Daniel Petterson   

daniel.pettersson@hig.se  
  
  

       

 

Mette Meidell  

Mette.Meidell@ntnu.no  
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Election committee:     
   

Norway    

Name/e-mail address   Candidacy   Confirmation by  

Annual Meeting   

Emilia Andersson- Bakken 

emanb@oslomet.no   

       

Deputy member: Tonje 

Stenseth   

tonje@stenseth@usn.no   
   

      

   

   

Denmark    

Name/e-mail address   Candidacy   Confirmation by  

Annual Meeting   

Kirsten Elisa Petersen 
kepe@dpu.dk   
  

 Convener      

Deputy member:    

Lotte Hedegaard Sørensen 
lohes@edu.au.dk  
   

       

   

   

Finland    

Name/e-mail address   Candidacy   Confirmation by  

Annual Meeting   

Janne Varjo   

Janne.varjo@helsinki.fi    
  

       

Deputy member:  

Petteri Hansen   

Petteri.hansen@tuni.fi   
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Iceland    

Name/e-mail address   Candidacy   Confirmation by  

Annual Meeting   

Michael Dal  michael@hi.is   

   

       

Deputy member:  

Kristí n Jo nsdottir  kjon@hi.is   

   

      

   

   

Sweden          

Name/e-mail address   Candidacy   Confirmation by  

Annual Meeting   

Michael Hakansson   

michael.hakansson@edu.su.se  
   

      

 

Mette Liljenberg  
mette.liljenberg@gu.se.  
                      

  
  
 

    

     
   

   

   

On behalf of the election committee of NERA,   

Kirsten Elisa Petersen, convener   

DPU, Aarhus University   

Denmark,     
   

March, 2025   
  


